
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
9 
8 

177 
55 

606 
89 
13 

121 
45 
86 

Class 
EVO 
LIGHT 

EVO 

Stock 
MASTER 

LIGHT 
Stock 

LIGHT 

MASTER 
MASTER 

Name 
André Verissimo 
Rafael Palmieri Rizada 
Marcelo Skaf  
Osvaldo J.Filho"Duende" 
Alex Godoi 
Manow Martins 
Luis Ferraz 
Wesley Silva Lima  
Nelson G. "Mágico" 
Edson Errera 

Laps 
9 

10 
14 
11 
5 
8 

13 
12 
3 
8 

Best Tm 
1:27.887 
1:28.136 
1:29.442 
1:29.447 
1:30.575 
1:31.034 
1:31.206 
1:31.700 
1:36.250 
1:41.766 

Diff 

0.249 
1.555 
1.560 
2.688 
3.147 
3.319 
3.813 
8.363 

13.879 

Gap 

0.249 
1.306 
0.005 
1.128 
0.459 
0.172 
0.494 
4.550 
5.516 

In Lap 
5 
6 

12 
4 
3 
6 

13 
4 
3 
8 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Equipe 
Paulinho SuperBikes 
Paulinho SBK 
Racer X 
Duende Racing 
JC Racing Team 
Trust Motors 
Tecfil Racing Team 
SPR - Deiton 
Mágico Racing 
Errera Racing 

Sorted on best lap time
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   8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SBK Evolution 1000cc 

1o Classificatório - SBK Evo 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:31:05 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 

19/12/2020 09:32 
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